E5CN/E5CN-U
5
E
5C
N
E
5C
N

n
s
Ordering Information
Controllers with Terminal Blocks
Option Units
One of the following Option Units can be mounted to provide the E5CN with additional functions.
Note: Option Units cannot be used for plug-in models.
These Option Units are applicable only to models released after January 2008.
Size Case color Power supply
voltage Input type Auxiliary outputs Control output 1 Model
1/16 DIN
48 × 48 × 78
(W × H × D)
Black
100 to 240 VAC
Thermocouple or
Resistance
thermometer
None
Relay output E5CN-RMT-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-QMT-500
Current output E5CN-CMT-500
2
Relay output E5CN-R2MT-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-Q2MT-500
Current output E5CN-C2MT-500
Long-life relay output (hybrid) E5CN-Y2MT-500
24 VAC/VDC
Thermocouple or
Resistance
thermometer
None
Relay output E5CN-RMTD-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-QMTD-500
Current output E5CN-CMTD-500
2
Relay output E5CN-R2MTD-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-Q2MTD-500
Current output E5CN-C2MTD-500
100 to 240 VAC Analog
(current/voltage)
None
Relay output E5CN-RML-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-QML-500
Current output E5CN-CML-500
2
Relay output E5CN-R2ML-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-Q2ML-500
Current output E5CN-C2ML-500
Long-life relay output (hybrid) E5CN-Y2ML-500
24 VAC/VDC Analog
(current/voltage) 2
Relay output E5CN-R2MLD-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-Q2MLD-500
Current output E5CN-C2MLD-500
Silver
100 to 240 VAC
Thermocouple or
Resistance
thermometer
None
Relay output E5CN-RMT-W-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-QMT-W-500
Current output E5CN-CMT-W-500
2
Relay output E5CN-R2MT-W-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-Q2MT-W-500
Current output E5CN-C2MT-W-500
Long-life relay output (hybrid) E5CN-Y2MT-W-500
24 VAC/VDC 2
Relay output E5CN-R2MTD-W-500
Voltage output (for driving SSR) E5CN-Q2MTD-W-500
Current output E5CN-C2MTD-W-500